

Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

## Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

# **ACADEMIC YEAR 2018 - 2019**

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Powai Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: +91 22 2570 4526 / 2570 4530 E-mail: cbscollege@gmail.com Website: www.cscollege.co.in



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

# **Chandrabhan Sharma College**

of Arts, Science & Commerce (Affiliated to The University of Mumbai) Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

### **CRITERIA 5**

### STUDENT PROGRESSION

# 5.2.2.1\_1 TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS QUALIFED IN STATE/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL EXAMINATION (2018-2019):-12

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	Exam Qualified	Link of Qualifying Certificates
1.	AAKRUTI SHYAMSUNDER SUROLIA	MH- CET LAW.	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
2.	KANALIL SOHAIL SHOURATHALI	MH-CET MMS	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
3.	BALLAYA GUPTA RAMESH	MH-CET MMS	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
5.	GAIKWAD AKSHADA GOUTAM	MH-CET MMS	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
6.	KHAN NARGIS KHATUN ABDUL KALAM	MH-CET MBA	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
7.	POOJA DAAYANAND UBALE	MH-CET LAW	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
8.	SAWANT ROHIT RAJENDRA REEMA	MH-CET MMS	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
9.	PRIYA DEEPCHAND SINGH	MH-CET MCA	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
10.	ANKITA GIRISH GOTHANKAR	MH-CET MCA	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
11.	KAJAL SINGH	MH-CET MCA	<u>VIEW LINK</u>
12.	PRATIK MAURYA	MH-CET MCA	<u>VIEW LINK</u>

I/C PRINCIPAL
Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Powai Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076, Maharashtra, India. Tel.: +91 22 2570 4526 / 2570 4530 E-mail: cbscollege@gmail.com Website: www.cscollege.co.in